+44 (0)121 457 6340 // www.nvcuk.com NVC GENERAL LIGHTING  ISSUE 03  // 115
RETAIL & DISPLAY LIGHTING
NEVADA LED
Linkable under-cabinet
LED fittings
APPLICATIONS
- Retail shelf lighting
- Kitchen cabinet lighting

  separate items
OPTIONS
LINKS Link leads available in 3 lengths,
ordered as separate items.
MALE/FEMALE
CONNECTIONS FOR USE
WITH LINK-LEADS OR
BUTT CONNECTOR
EACH FITTING SUPPLIED
COMPLETE WITH BUTT
CONNECTOR
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NNV2/LED/840 NEVADA 2W LED LINKLIGHT 267MM
NNV4/LED/840 NEVADA 4W LED LINKLIGHT 343MM
NNV8/LED/840 NEVADA 8W LED LINKLIGHT 603MM
NNV12/LED/840 NEVADA 12W LED LINKLIGHT 903MM
NNV17/LED/840 NEVADA 17W LED LINKLIGHT 1203MM
NNV24/LED/840 NEVADA 24W LED LINKLIGHT 1503MM
ACCESSORIES & SPARES
NNV/LL/250 NEVADA 250MM LINK LEAD
NNV/LL/500 NEVADA 500MM LINK LEAD
NNV/LL/1000 NEVADA 1000MM LINK LEAD
NNV/SL/2000 NEVADA 2000MM STARTER LEAD
WATTAGE
NO
OF
LEDS